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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN       TRAN3       SWIM2       TRAN4       BIKE2       TRAN5        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kevin Denny            MELIT          1/4       11:42        0:41       28:39        0:52       17:16        0:30       11:28        0:34       29:49        0:48       17:16  1:59:28.60
1     Team Tigers            TEAM           1/6       13:15        0:40       34:10        0:30       16:40        0:27       12:48        0:38       34:38        0:31       16:28  2:10:40.10
2     Kevin Nickel           MELIT          2/4       13:00        0:30       27:57        0:42       19:12        0:28       12:35        0:35       28:30        0:36       18:27  2:02:26.68
2     Team Silver            TEAM           2/6       15:43        0:39       36:57        0:34       22:39        0:38       14:35        0:38       38:11        0:30       22:42  2:33:39.90
3     Eric Moser             MELIT          3/4       12:01        0:38       29:45        0:41       19:22        0:34       11:49        0:33       30:15        0:37       19:42  2:05:52.11
3     Team Rstlne            TEAM           3/6       14:32        0:43       41:42        0:47       27:49        0:35       13:51        0:47       43:16        0:40       30:11  2:54:47.44
4     Erin Edminister        FELIT          1/1       10:56        0:29       31:30        0:31       19:07        0:29       11:14        0:34       34:22        0:43       19:22  2:09:10.81
4     Team Endurance Fumc    TEAM           4/6       20:30        0:51       43:52        0:51       23:13        0:28       19:38        1:12       45:53        1:09       23:46  3:01:16.94
5     Adam Fortin            MELIT          4/4       15:20        0:34       31:05        0:42       18:08        0:32       15:25        0:29       32:03        0:42       17:44  2:12:39.09
5     Team Seguras           TEAM           5/6       22:19        1:03       42:57        0:37       30:03        0:22       21:36        0:57       53:24        0:39       35:33  3:29:25.66
6     Ken Laczkowski         M3539         1/18       13:51        0:35       31:00        0:51       21:38        0:44       11:52        0:32       31:18        1:00       21:36  2:14:51.45
6     Team Hillsforbreakfast TEAM           6/6       25:02        2:18       46:41        0:53       31:53        0:22       23:47        2:13       52:25        1:09       32:56  3:39:34.41
7     Jason Wilford          M4044         1/22       13:53        0:40       31:19        0:49       23:07        0:52       13:52        0:36       32:58        0:45       22:44  2:21:29.70
8     Anthony Hales          M2024          1/3       14:55        0:51       32:10        0:56       21:11        0:51       15:23        1:01       33:15        1:04       22:23  2:23:54.97
9     Jordan White           M3034         1/17       16:03        0:29       34:18        0:44       21:30        0:29       15:42        0:35       35:35        0:44       20:39  2:26:42.96
10    Sam Carr               M2529          1/8       18:27        0:42       31:13        0:55       21:30        1:02       17:40        0:43       32:54        0:56       20:55  2:26:51.70
11    Josh Tindall           M4044         2/22       15:26        1:09       32:57        1:10       21:16        0:58       15:11        1:09       34:24        1:12       22:06  2:26:52.84
12    Tyler Cagle            M2529          2/8       14:35        0:36       32:23        1:05       23:11        0:48       14:57        1:03       34:31        1:03       24:11  2:28:16.54
13    Craig Findlay          M3539         2/18       17:44        0:54       32:35        1:04       21:05        1:08       18:26        1:01       33:18        0:55       21:10  2:29:14.43
14    Corey Hatfield         M3034         2/17       14:19        1:00       40:02        0:56       21:05        1:03       15:42        1:27       32:02        0:48       21:12  2:29:29.80
15    Mike Heath             M2529          3/8       15:11        1:28       33:31        1:02       22:58        1:02       15:22        1:30       34:10        1:07       22:23  2:29:38.84
16    Wesley Deckard         M2529          4/8       18:11        0:51       31:51        0:50       21:34        0:50       18:13        0:55       33:58        0:49       21:52  2:29:49.59
17    Artsiom Revin          M3034         3/17       13:37        0:58       33:05        0:53       25:16        0:54       13:27        0:58       34:57        0:41       25:23  2:30:04.61
18    Tony Rigdon            M4549         1/16       16:39        0:43       33:58        0:51       22:43        0:32       15:57        0:47       34:38        0:43       22:44  2:30:08.65
19    Scott Suurmeyer        M4044         3/22       13:47        1:23       34:09        1:57       24:13        1:15       13:39        1:26       34:32        1:25       22:35  2:30:16.18
20    Kari Benkert           F3034          1/4       16:08        0:47       34:01        0:55       21:41        0:55       17:02        0:50       35:22        0:52       21:51  2:30:18.68
21    John Dagley            M3539         3/18       15:56        1:04       34:17        1:05       22:56        0:52       15:35        1:02       34:15        0:59       22:27  2:30:21.49
22    Jim Sliker             M5054          1/5       17:58        0:58       33:25        0:58       21:27        1:07       17:46        1:06       35:06        1:06       22:22  2:33:12.84
23    Neil Huffaker          M2529          5/8       14:45        0:37       33:59        0:49       26:02        0:41       15:11        1:03       33:40        0:43       25:51  2:33:14.11
24    Kimberly Earnest       F3539         1/16       15:41        0:32       34:42        0:47       24:34        0:35       15:01        0:36       35:48        0:44       25:13  2:34:08.58
25    Lauren Rose Laughlin   F5054          1/7       17:25        1:13       32:42        0:56       23:32        0:49       17:57        1:12       34:10        0:58       23:40  2:34:27.95
26    Allison Hubbarddeckard F2529          1/7       15:52        0:44       34:42        0:44       24:05        0:44       15:50        0:45       36:53        0:43       24:41  2:35:39.09
27    Neal Krause            M4044         4/22       17:30        1:00       33:03        1:09       23:45        1:09       17:04        1:04       35:37        1:05       23:20  2:35:40.49
28    Casper Shoghi          M2529          6/8       15:20        0:39       36:12        0:43       24:41        0:44       15:00        0:42       37:39        0:37       25:09  2:37:20.14
29    Billy Watkins          M4044         5/22       18:15        1:51       34:00        1:25       22:57        1:07       17:38        1:44       34:43        1:09       22:42  2:37:24.56
30    Mike Rutherford        M3539         4/18       14:38        1:05       35:01        0:59       25:23        1:03       14:56        1:33       36:41        0:57       25:43  2:37:52.53
31    Ryan Jordan            M3034         4/17       16:03        1:03       33:31        1:09       25:35        1:00       15:40        1:21       36:02        1:16       25:36  2:38:11.90
32    Avery Abbott           M3539         5/18       15:26        1:15       32:25        1:30       27:28        1:24       15:08        1:18       33:19        1:24       29:26  2:39:58.83
33    Michael Pierce         M3539         6/18       15:20        1:34       36:40        1:08       23:55        1:20       15:48        1:53       37:50        1:05       23:54  2:40:21.19
34    Henry McClendon        M3034         5/17       17:45        0:52       33:25        0:53       24:52        1:00       19:07        1:21       34:53        0:53       26:40  2:41:36.01
35    Martin Meyer           M5559          1/9       17:07        0:42       34:37        1:15       24:33        1:04       17:58        0:57       35:49        1:53       26:19  2:42:08.42
36    Brent Anderson         M4044         6/22       16:38        0:46       36:51        0:55       24:42        1:15       17:25        1:00       38:03        0:56       24:37  2:43:04.38
37    George Szabo           M3539         7/18       17:34        1:32       34:53        2:17       25:24        1:41       16:53        1:51       35:29        2:44       25:02  2:45:15.40
38    James Ritter           M5054          2/5       17:37        1:06       36:00        2:14       25:58        1:20       16:30        1:23       36:46        1:22       25:36  2:45:45.67
39    Mark Valentine         M4549         2/16       18:29        1:33       32:37        1:14       27:49        2:03       19:12        1:48       33:15        1:23       27:16  2:46:33.90
40    Jeff Carfagno          M6064          1/6       16:55        1:14       35:42        1:19       26:57        1:13       16:51        1:11       37:44        1:10       26:41  2:46:50.27
41    Anthony Gallo          M4549         3/16       15:14        1:37       38:08        1:21       24:57        1:33       16:14        2:05       38:10        1:02       26:42  2:46:56.80
42    Rob Lambert            M3539         8/18       21:23        1:35       36:13        1:24       23:12        1:13       19:45        1:29       36:55        1:22       22:43  2:47:07.94
43    Ryan Mooney            M4044         7/22       16:16        1:25       33:54        1:22       28:43        2:22       17:00        1:09       34:51        1:46       29:03  2:47:45.21
44    Steve Monsanto         M3539         9/18       18:11        1:37       37:01        1:36       24:44        1:00       17:10        1:37       38:23        1:22       25:39  2:48:14.45
45    Chris Hall             M4044         8/22       17:48        1:52       35:01        1:19       26:00        0:48       17:51        2:03       36:51        1:17       28:24  2:49:07.01
46    James Kirby            M4549         4/16       22:45        1:19       35:14        1:04       24:11     1:01:10                    1:03       36:45                          2:49:13.27
47    Karen Kelly            F6064          1/2       16:12        1:22       36:21        1:23       27:15        0:50       16:33        1:18       38:18        1:18       28:46  2:49:30.10
48    Max Timmons            M5559          2/9       18:03        1:32       35:36        2:22       27:18        1:07       18:04        1:32       36:07        2:10       26:04  2:49:50.66
49    Jessie Carr            F2529          2/7       21:20        1:03       36:00        1:34       27:11        1:02       19:51        1:02       34:26        1:03       25:56  2:50:21.39
50    David Deschamps        M4044         9/22       18:42        1:16       33:56        1:07       29:18        1:17       18:17        0:58       34:51        0:56       30:04  2:50:35.63
51    Tracy Byrd             F5559          1/6       19:16        1:12       35:28        1:34       28:55        1:27       17:51        1:09       35:27        1:36       27:30  2:51:18.95
52    Brittney Skelton       F3034          2/4       17:23        1:03       39:56        1:02       25:35        1:01       17:00        0:54       41:31        0:46       25:15  2:51:21.88
53    Marzena Tomicki        F5054          2/7       17:17        1:25       36:45        1:36       26:42        1:15       17:44        1:37       39:10        1:29       26:29  2:51:22.95
54    Julie Wilford          F4549          1/5       16:38        0:55       35:42        1:25       29:06        1:46       17:14        1:10       37:33        1:32       28:37  2:51:32.89
55    Tyler Burgess          M3034         6/17       21:03        1:15       37:14        1:25       24:15        1:01       20:15        1:41       38:38        1:16       23:44  2:51:41.67
56    Johnny Mazon           M4044        10/22       16:34        1:36       37:16        1:27       29:04        1:11       16:32        1:18       38:07        1:24       27:32  2:51:55.21
57    Hector Jimenez         M3539        10/18       15:59        2:06       37:00        1:36       29:26        1:11       16:59        1:30       37:45        1:41       26:50  2:51:55.64
58    Sheila Brooks          F3539         2/16       19:50        0:47       36:56        0:54       25:00        0:59       20:37        0:56       38:47        0:53       26:24  2:51:58.22
59    Jay Kim                M3034         7/17       18:29        1:59       35:30        1:13       28:22        1:32       18:11        2:31       38:49        1:08       24:22  2:52:02.38
60    Tomasz Tomicki         M5559          3/9       17:11        1:26       36:38        1:49       27:52        1:04       17:31        1:17       37:15        1:29       28:37  2:52:03.41
61    Ronald Kaler           M4549         5/16       15:52        1:23       38:04        1:20       29:33        1:17       15:51        1:47       38:10        1:25       27:33  2:52:09.70
62    Travis Ritter          M4044        11/22       16:44        1:36       37:46        2:58       26:57        1:35       16:58        1:56       38:35        1:13       26:59  2:53:11.28
63    Jon Marquart           M4044        12/22       19:10        1:34       37:32        1:36       25:55        1:46       19:23        2:35       37:43        1:22       24:43  2:53:12.47
64    Ron Sparlin            M5559          4/9       19:57        1:12       37:41        1:32       26:17        0:46       19:23        1:16       39:36        1:28       25:45  2:54:48.38
65    Annie Davis            F2024          1/1       18:12        1:35       38:18        1:45       26:38        1:10       18:20        1:34       39:22        1:16       27:38  2:55:42.02
66    Chris Phillips         M4044        13/22       16:48        1:22       38:32        1:17       27:55        1:32       17:26        1:36       41:13        1:08       27:25  2:56:09.70
67    Wes Rumfelt            M3539        11/18       22:17        0:51       36:06        0:49       26:59        0:49       21:30        0:48       38:13        0:51       27:02  2:56:10.25
68    Wade Mann              M5054          3/5       20:28        1:26       36:50        2:00       28:10        1:27       19:51        1:34       37:04        1:45       26:07  2:56:34.24
69    Walker Dimassimo       M3539        12/18       17:09        1:15       34:51        1:55       29:49        1:23       18:42        1:53       35:46        3:05       31:56  2:57:38.48
70    Kevin Whaley           M4549         6/16       18:26        1:16       34:38        1:08       28:19        1:37       19:56        2:13       37:31        1:22       31:23  2:57:43.93
71    William Miller         M3539        13/18       17:44        1:22       37:57        1:38       29:16        1:21       17:32        1:36       37:48        1:52       29:42  2:57:44.66
72    Philip Sigsworth       M4044        14/22       21:07        1:29       40:25        1:50       24:00        2:25       20:17        1:41       39:23        1:30       23:55  2:57:57.10
73    Meredith Thornton      F4549          2/5       20:35        1:27       35:59        1:24       28:20        1:19       21:32        1:37       36:20        1:28       28:06  2:58:00.67
74    Robert Hendricks       M3034         8/17       15:39        1:48       41:54        1:31       27:51        1:01       15:39        1:40       41:58        1:09       28:20  2:58:23.32
75    Kinsey Chavez          F2529          3/7       18:04        1:28       40:57        1:53       26:29        1:33       17:52        1:34       42:23        1:22       25:09  2:58:38.53
76    Jim Griffin            M6064          2/6       21:36        1:15       35:46        1:17       29:16        1:26       21:23        1:08       35:49        1:44       28:40  2:59:15.71
77    Francisco Mata         M4044        15/22       16:36        1:44       39:04        2:09       28:51        2:01       17:11        2:12       40:02        2:06       28:54  3:00:43.88
78    Taylor Amadon          M2529          7/8       17:53        1:16       38:44        1:32       27:56        2:01       18:08        1:11       40:19        1:39       30:10  3:00:44.82
79    Jim McDermott          M6569          1/2       22:18        1:54       35:16        1:02       27:47        1:46       23:50        2:04       36:25        1:03       28:01  3:01:22.13
80    Benjamin Sbanotto      M3034         9/17       19:33        1:34       35:24        1:26       29:47        1:28       19:02        1:36       37:04        1:49       33:00  3:01:38.90
81    Lauren White           F3034          3/4       18:17        0:38       38:28        0:50       30:35        0:37       18:43        0:48       41:07        0:47       31:28  3:02:11.47
82    Braeden Bakos          M1519          1/1       22:34        1:36       36:17        0:46       24:06        0:58       22:34        2:12       41:00        1:43       28:47  3:02:28.03
83    Kayla Enlow            F2529          4/7       15:11        3:01       39:02        1:44       31:27        1:18       14:50        2:53       40:24        1:17       31:54  3:02:55.49
84    Karyn Walker           F3539         3/16       14:43        1:39       42:23        1:04       30:05        0:53       15:30        1:53       43:01        1:29       30:45  3:03:17.83
85    Michael Spivey         M5559          5/9       20:25        1:23       37:14        1:11       31:07        1:15       20:29        1:28       38:01        1:14       30:30  3:04:12.17
86    Cd Beaver              CLYDE          1/5       18:01        1:10       36:47        1:30       33:23        1:07       18:38        1:25       38:07        1:31       33:21  3:04:55.76
87    Steve Barger           M5559          6/9       18:18        1:16       35:33        1:20       31:09        1:23       19:32        1:37       38:47        2:02       34:09  3:04:59.55
88    Kevin Tucker           M4549         7/16       19:12        1:06       36:13        1:22       30:37        1:18       20:34        1:16       39:14        1:16       33:21  3:05:22.90
89    Allie Motazedi         M5054          4/5       16:08        1:39       40:26        1:26       32:50        1:09       16:40        1:39       41:34        1:29       30:47  3:05:42.28
90    Marlena Bond           F3539         4/16       21:14        1:26       40:24        1:10       27:53        1:16       20:45        1:48       41:50        1:08       26:56  3:05:44.69
91    Jeff Scott             M4549         8/16       18:06        1:19       37:01        1:21       30:11        1:16       17:39        1:19       44:39        1:04       32:27  3:06:17.23
92    Danny Knight           M4044        16/22       21:29        1:15       32:42        1:36       30:37        1:50       23:08        1:46       36:05        1:31       34:32  3:06:25.92
93    Geoff Goolsbay         M5559          7/9       18:47        1:01       36:41        1:42       33:50        1:35       18:21        1:12       36:44        1:21       35:35  3:06:44.26
94    Jon Rogers             M3539        14/18       18:52        1:46       38:10        1:06       29:56        2:12       20:05        1:42       38:54        1:15       33:10  3:07:01.52
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN       TRAN3       SWIM2       TRAN4       BIKE2       TRAN5        RUN2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
95    Wayne Hamilton         M6064          3/6       19:17        1:43       39:23        1:35       30:33        1:32       19:29        2:00       39:22        1:37       31:03  3:07:26.77
96    Alexandre Halverson    MPARA          1/2       20:37        1:23       37:05        1:31       29:37        1:14       21:16        1:28       38:37        1:19       33:30  3:07:30.72
97    Eli Pace               M3034        10/17       17:06        1:12       35:12        1:13       28:47        1:24       18:51        1:30       40:55        1:16       40:22  3:07:43.13
98    Chris Callahan         M4044        17/22       18:36        1:06       40:14        1:48       28:08        1:31       20:03        1:17       42:03        1:55       31:10  3:07:46.92
99    Kyle Eggers            M3539        15/18       22:40        2:05       39:42        1:56       23:58        1:15       25:44        3:02       42:09        1:45       24:59  3:09:09.61
100   Amanda Davis           F4044          1/7       22:23        1:42       39:07        1:28       28:43        1:44       21:40        1:47       41:34        1:20       28:10  3:09:32.27
101   Joyce Payne            F3539         5/16       21:34        1:43       43:02        1:34       26:13        1:29       21:14        1:43       45:02        1:23       24:53  3:09:45.39
102   Roger W Gartman        M6569          2/2       16:58        0:56       35:38        1:09       36:45        1:34       17:37        1:06       38:18        1:32       38:33  3:10:00.09
103   Albert Campos          M4549         9/16       22:55        1:28       37:45        2:08       28:58        1:31       23:56        1:23       40:12        1:51       28:25  3:10:26.14
104   Andy Dossett           M3034        11/17       17:48        1:29       37:51        2:14       33:42        1:52       18:48        1:38       40:12        1:29       33:32  3:10:29.99
105   Alonzo Pollum          M2024          2/3       18:12        1:12       23:06        1:35       21:38        0:58       19:13        2:29     1:02:51        3:18       36:09  3:10:35.31
106   Elizabeth Martin       F2529          5/7       21:34        1:26       39:36        2:26       28:04        1:37       22:15        1:27       41:24        2:13       28:57  3:10:54.59
107   Shannon Drain          M4549        10/16       18:21        0:43       46:46        1:03       30:06        1:41       19:41        0:55       39:05        1:44       30:56  3:10:55.87
108   Romi Sigsworth         F4044          2/7       15:59        2:01       44:18        1:45       29:48        2:35       16:19        2:13       45:35        1:30       29:50  3:11:48.24
109   Nicole Mason           F3034          4/4       21:37        2:01       40:41        1:13       29:18        1:16       21:40        2:17       41:12        1:46       28:56  3:11:50.20
110   Cielito Brown          F3539         6/16       21:17        1:22       39:00        1:23       29:01        1:03       21:09        1:33       41:42        1:25       33:24  3:12:12.96
111   Julie Adelson          F5054          3/7       19:25        1:39       38:03        4:24       31:26        2:18       21:45        2:07       38:18        2:18       31:39  3:13:16.94
112   Erin Dougherty         F2529          6/7       21:06        1:42       41:30        1:46       30:39        1:40       21:00        1:49       41:55        1:49       28:45  3:13:35.19
113   Melissa Loken          ATHEN          1/9       21:31        1:12       43:08        1:35       28:54        1:25       21:33        1:29       43:02        1:54       28:09  3:13:49.14
114   Adam Schaffer          M3539        16/18       21:19        1:21       38:46        1:26       34:02        1:09       20:51        1:38       39:46        1:21       33:03  3:14:36.54
115   Shannon Thurston       M4044        18/22       19:03        1:33       37:18        1:16       28:30        1:32       20:55        1:48       41:42        1:53       40:42  3:16:06.85
116   Nick Padley            M3539        17/18       20:04        3:23       39:40        1:41       30:17        1:28       20:06        2:08       40:45        1:31       35:10  3:16:07.55
117   Brandy Kindrick        F3539         7/16       23:31        1:26       42:44        1:48       27:31        2:00       23:24        2:12       43:04        1:56       27:07  3:16:36.83
118   Steve Gibbs            M4549        11/16       25:47        1:22       34:02        2:15       29:45        2:32       27:30        2:00       37:17        2:36       31:52  3:16:54.18
119   Brett Hollingshead     M3034        12/17       21:11        3:02       40:16        2:51       28:57        2:42       20:44        3:51       41:00        2:20       30:20  3:17:08.69
120   Richard Harness        M3539        18/18       21:22        1:41       43:51        2:01       29:48        1:43       20:32        2:03       44:43        1:41       29:28  3:18:48.09
121   Joe Leonard            M3034        13/17       22:26        2:13       44:07        2:27       25:58        2:09       22:19        3:54       42:24        2:27       28:44  3:19:03.71
122   Todd Bakos             M4044        19/22       21:02        0:56       43:28        0:59       30:05        1:07       21:21        1:17       47:32        0:58       30:27  3:19:07.55
123   Natalie Snow           F2529          7/7       21:06        1:59       45:34        1:41       29:16        1:32       19:37        2:06       45:14        1:45       29:29  3:19:13.33
124   Nicole Bormann         F4044          3/7       22:58        1:46       40:47        1:35       32:08        1:35       22:39        2:28       41:33        1:26       31:06  3:19:55.59
125   Holly Mitchell         F5054          4/7       20:40        1:01       37:56        1:21       34:25        1:39       21:19        0:55       40:33        1:23       39:08  3:20:14.51
126   Jeff Pierce            M4549        12/16       20:53        2:36       38:00        2:55       31:16        2:20       22:16        3:16       42:27        2:28       33:05  3:21:26.13
127   Tim Holland            M6064          4/6       22:40        1:39       40:30        2:13       29:18        1:39       21:15        1:34       42:57        2:00       36:31  3:22:09.58
128   Gemma Theron           F4549          3/5       17:46        1:35       42:32        1:33       34:14        1:30       18:20        1:28       46:02        1:42       35:33  3:22:11.12
129   Keith Enlow            M2529          8/8       17:32        2:34       41:10        1:36       31:20        2:15       19:21        2:47       45:40        1:36       38:12  3:24:00.44
130   Lindsay Rutherford     F3539         8/16       22:10        1:38       41:15        1:31       32:44        1:28       21:53        1:45       44:40        1:29       33:41  3:24:08.05
131   Elizabeth Timmons      F5559          2/6       21:02        2:26       39:50        2:51       33:15        1:48       20:22        3:48       41:08        3:11       35:18  3:24:53.96
132   Amy Williams           F3539         9/16       17:10        1:51       45:03        1:39       32:33        2:01       17:01        2:16       48:28        1:47       35:20  3:25:03.68
133   Mark Baber             M4044        20/22       22:12        2:39       39:05        2:17       33:00        1:31       22:57        2:43       41:27        2:08       36:55  3:26:48.12
134   Karen Sissons          F5559          3/6       16:47        1:49       38:50        2:34       40:06        2:20       18:01        1:55       40:02        2:14       42:24  3:26:55.79
135   Allan Dodd             M3034        14/17       24:23        2:18       40:39        1:53       29:32        1:34       24:07        2:17       45:03        1:57       33:41  3:27:18.30
136   Vanessa Gray           F3539        10/16       25:36        2:01       43:54        0:56       28:51        1:31       27:05        2:12       46:14        1:16       28:57  3:28:28.91
137   Michele Winter         ATHEN          2/9       21:50        1:50       43:00        1:30       33:43        1:23       21:16        2:08       45:30        1:42       35:00  3:28:46.44
138   Rebecca Padley         F4044          4/7       23:41        1:39       41:48        3:12       35:15        2:20       22:02        1:48       43:08        2:56       31:25  3:29:10.16
139   Tara Caudle            F4044          5/7       23:37        2:20       45:03        2:32       29:53        2:33       24:29        3:58       45:01        2:17       27:39  3:29:15.42
140   Jamie Szabo            F4044          6/7       26:25        1:46       47:09        2:33       29:54        1:40       22:11        1:50       45:33        2:01       30:32  3:31:29.04
141   Phillip Butler         M4549        13/16       18:45        1:19       42:11        1:51       38:36        1:48       21:11        1:42       41:52        2:01       40:41  3:31:50.76
142   Andrew Sissons         M5054          5/5       18:50        1:42       38:27        2:28       36:14        1:51       24:38        2:28       42:30        2:36       40:28  3:32:07.90
143   Christina Dalton       F3539        11/16       30:04        1:23       45:17        1:57       26:10        1:14       29:15        2:00       46:02        1:56       27:08  3:32:20.19
144   Team Luke              MPARA          2/2       43:07        2:45     1:38:54        4:47       31:46        0:10                                                       31:12  3:32:37.45
145   Jayme Butts-Hall       F3539        12/16       20:33        2:07       44:39        1:51       36:20        1:59       20:59        1:58       46:45        1:44       34:23  3:33:12.07
146   C. Grant Maledy        CLYDE          2/5       22:47        1:06       40:45        1:11       37:09        1:22       22:28        1:08       45:34        1:33       38:17     3:33:14
147   Nick Smallwood         M3034        15/17       17:51        2:03       41:05        1:56       35:01        2:17       22:12        2:46       47:40        2:51       38:06  3:33:42.53
148   William Askew          M6064          5/6       23:23        1:00       40:49        1:19       35:10        1:27       23:39        1:18       44:09        1:41       41:15  3:35:05.12
149   Bradley Creamer        M4044        21/22       19:28        1:44       40:49        2:29       40:17        1:38       20:18        2:02       44:16        3:47       38:30  3:35:12.32
150   Lindsey Herbert        ATHEN          3/9       21:05        1:11       42:23        1:34       38:58        1:44       21:31        1:20       46:00        1:23       39:41  3:36:43.27
151   Harold Cunningham      M5559          8/9       33:09        2:25       41:00        1:59       28:54        2:15       33:43        2:26       43:35        1:28       29:15  3:40:05.28
152   Bryan Trucks           M4549        14/16       21:36        2:35       41:37        1:44       35:33        1:53       24:35        2:18       45:48                 1:55:33  3:40:43.92
153   Elizabeth Couture      ATHEN          4/9       20:34        1:16       45:30        1:27       41:08        1:36       20:27        1:40       45:27        1:23       40:29  3:40:51.74
154   Mindi Tucker           F4044          7/7       24:53        1:17       42:24        1:05       35:13        1:25       26:06        1:33       44:57        1:27       42:36  3:42:50.64
155   Caley Vo               M4044        22/22       22:52        1:57       40:49        3:06       27:12        2:43       22:21        3:13     1:11:01        2:05       25:47  3:42:57.18
156   Zachary Duhamel        M3034        16/17       24:33        2:05       41:53        1:12       30:14        1:16       26:36        5:01       48:47        3:02       38:31  3:43:05.49
157   Anna Daily             F3539        13/16       22:16        2:59       44:14        2:26       34:15        1:58       22:33        2:54       45:19        3:22       40:57  3:43:08.51
158   MacKenzy Patterson     M2024          3/3       20:33        3:15       49:02        2:35       30:40        1:50       20:03        3:17       53:26        2:57       35:41  3:43:12.85
159   Debra Anthony          F5559          4/6       25:14        2:22       43:11        3:17       33:03        2:58       26:34        3:24       46:06        2:43       34:34  3:43:20.64
160   Doug Leibowitz         M4549        15/16       17:05        2:57       44:00        2:39       38:58        2:24       19:34        4:48       46:18        2:39       44:00  3:45:16.31
161   Lisa Blair             F5054          5/7       27:51        2:00       47:33        2:06       34:23        1:58       26:58        1:45       46:41        1:50       33:59  3:46:59.17
162   Thomas Zackary         M6064          6/6       25:58        1:41       44:08        2:15       33:11        1:53       28:40        2:22       47:35        2:36       37:29  3:47:43.41
163   Nickie Humphrey        F4549          4/5       23:04        1:28       44:26        2:15       39:39        1:57       22:41        1:47       47:13        2:17       42:04  3:48:46.91
164   Susan Blair            F6064          2/2       27:27        1:29       44:45        2:34       36:55        1:30       26:55        2:06       44:53        3:01       38:32  3:50:01.79
165   Joshua Pautz           CLYDE          3/5       19:38        2:17       41:03        1:51       45:19        2:02       19:26        2:20       45:15        2:02       50:37  3:51:44.73
166   Larisa Ivy             F5054          6/7       23:25        2:29       49:07        2:24       32:50        2:03       25:31        3:32       53:34        2:32       34:53  3:52:13.72
167   Greg Fugett            M5559          9/9       24:38        1:38       40:09        2:02       38:20        2:22       30:50        3:20       40:13        4:21       44:54  3:52:41.20
168   Ryne Brown             M3034        17/17       25:48        2:58       49:06        2:25       33:44        2:17       26:36        3:52       50:32        2:24       37:41  3:57:16.99
169   Lisa Miller            ATHEN          5/9       22:46        2:29       46:21        1:10       42:17        3:23       22:40        3:30       49:32        1:30       44:24  3:59:55.88
170   Lesya Morrison         F3539        14/16       21:12        1:50       46:05        2:22       41:46        4:09       23:00        2:01       49:23        2:26       46:31  4:00:40.83
171   Angela Darbi Bolton    F3539        15/16       17:42        2:23       47:10        3:30       42:09        1:57       18:39        4:33       52:49        4:34       48:49  4:04:09.63
172   Angie Gillespie        ATHEN          6/9       17:22        2:00       47:25        1:55       44:10        2:15       18:56        2:19       54:20        3:01       50:57  4:04:33.71
173   Jeanne Porter          F5559          5/6       27:04        1:30       44:12        1:47       45:06        1:37       27:30        1:39       46:16        1:59       47:12  4:05:45.50
174   Colleen Benson         ATHEN          7/9       22:34        2:33       48:19        3:02       41:57        2:44       23:17        2:57       51:33        2:47       45:35  4:07:12.87
175   Bala Prasanna          M4549        16/16       31:08        2:35       48:08        2:31       34:37        1:40       30:44        2:56       51:20        2:35       39:48  4:07:57.36
176   Sheryl Chaco           ATHEN          8/9       26:55        1:38       51:06        1:40       40:34        1:34       28:03        1:51       54:42        1:35       43:20  4:12:51.35
177   Team Horn Petrie       FPARA          1/1       21:19        1:03       44:53        0:58     1:19:42       49:14                               47:31                          4:15:11.44
178   Stacey Middleton       F4549          5/5       36:49        1:44       44:59        1:59       39:55        1:58       36:47        1:59       50:30        3:41       45:45  4:25:59.05
179   Jordan Sallis          CLYDE          4/5       27:49        4:55       45:48        2:59       48:54        3:38       28:58        5:00       46:36        3:03       50:52  4:28:26.56
180   Carla Miller           F5054          7/7       25:51        3:36       52:20        4:37       44:01        2:44       27:55        4:38       52:56        4:10       46:16  4:28:59.04
181   Rebecca Hileman        ATHEN          9/9       30:04        2:38       54:19        2:05       49:05        1:57       29:57        2:11       55:53        2:03       51:29  4:41:36.95
182   Reina Probert          F5559          6/6       22:48        2:00     1:50:14        1:41       37:58        1:33       23:26        1:51       45:43        1:20       37:17  4:45:45.83
183   Robin Watkins          F3539        16/16       29:50        2:10       55:57        2:36       50:51        1:40       30:11        2:17       59:31        2:27       50:51  4:48:14.26
184   Jim Myers              CLYDE          5/5       18:07        3:20       41:38        6:02       57:40        3:57       30:11        9:17       52:36        7:39     1:20:26  5:10:47.84
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